
CPP Easy Peel for Lids

� Retort up to 121°C

� Very smooth opening

� No angelhair opening

� High transparency

� Available from 50 micron

CHARACTERISTIC

Thickness 

Density 

Weight

MFI 

COF dynamic 

Corona Treatment 

Peel Strenght

Elongation at Break 

DIN 53370 

  

  

ASTM 1238 

ASTM D-1894 

ASTM D-2578 

PET12/Alu7/cPP on PP tray

ASTM D-882

NT/NT

  

MD

TD

UNIT

micron 

gr/cm3  

gr/cm2  

gr/10min

  

dynes/cm2  

N/15mm  

%

RCP-05  

50 

0.82 

41 

9.3 

0.5 

38 

7 

650 

700

TEST METHODOLOGY

New generation of CPP film Easy Peel for Lids

RCP-06

50 

0.82 

41 

9.3 

0.5 

38 

7 

650 

700

  

 

      

Values are based on a large number of test samples; values are indicative and do not represent 

the technical specification of the film. 
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Tel: +66  (0)  38-913697-98, Fax: +66  (0)  38-913699,  Email: info@rc-film.com and www.rc-film.com

Among its portfolio RC-Film suggestsone CPP film, which is specifically developed for Easy Peel Lids. This film combines

in itself all the specific technical requirements to perfectly satisfy the difficult care of Trays such as FruitBowls.

Very smooth opening, no angelhair and semi retort capabilities provide our customers the perfect solution for the Tray

Easy Peel lids.

RCP-05, RCP-06  is available in thickness from 50 micron up to 70 micron; for specific requests,

please contactus.


