CPP Easy Peel for Lids

New generation of CPP film Easy Peel for Lids



- Retort up to 121°C
- Very smooth opening
- No angelhair opening
- High transparency
- Available from 50 micron

Among its portfolio RC-Film suggestsone CPP film, which is specifically developed for Easy Peel Lids. This film combines in itself all the specific technical requirements to perfectly satisfy the difficult care of Trays such as FruitBowls.

Very smooth opening, no angelhair and semi retort capabilities provide our customers the perfect solution for the Tray Easy Peel lids.

RCP-05, RCP-06 is available in thickness from 50 micron up to 70 micron; for specific requests, please contactus.

CHARACTERISTIC	TEST METHODOLOGY		UNIT	RCP-05	RCP-06
Thickness	DIN 53370	_	micron	50	50
Density	-	-	gr/cm ³	0.82	0.82
Weight	-	-	gr/cm²	41	41
MFI	ASTM 1238	_	gr/10min	9.3	9.3
COF dynamic	ASTM D-1894	NT/NT	-	0.5	0.5
Corona Treatment	ASTM D-2578	_	dynes/cm ²	38	38
Peel Strenght	PET12/Alu7/cPP on PP tray	-	N/15mm	7	7
Elongation at Break	ASTM D-882	MD	%	650	650
		TD		700	700



Values are based on a large number of test samples; values are indicative and do not represent the technical specification of the film.